
Übungsschießen
Rang Name Verein Bewerb Gesamt

1 Christoph Pils SSV-Nibelungen Übungsschießen 120
2 Nathalie Schwarz SSV Vöcklabruck Übungsschießen 115
3 Herbert Schweighofer SSC Mahö Übungsschießen 114
4 Erwin Leitner SSV-Nibelungen Übungsschießen 112
5 Thomas Kreuzberger SSV Vöcklabruck Übungsschießen 110
6 Josef Lahmer SSV-Nibelungen Übungsschießen 103
7 Christoph Krammer SSV Nibelungen / HSV Amstetten Übungsschießen 96
8 Dominik Lang HSV Ried Übungsschießen 82
9 Gottfried Kreindl SV-Bad Zell Übungsschießen 82

10 Hannes Neulinger Kuenringer-SJV Übungsschießen 78
11 Günther Kitzmüller SSC Aigen-Schlägl Übungsschießen 77
12 Josef Bachhofner Kuenringer-SJV Übungsschießen 76
13 Berhard Fischer LHA Übungsschießen 73
14 Jürgen Weissenberger SSV-Nibelungen Übungsschießen 70
15 Franz Erber SSV-Nibelungen Übungsschießen 65
16 Michael Gansberger SSV-Nibelungen Übungsschießen 64
17 Thomas Freinberger SSV-Nibelungen Übungsschießen 55
18 Thomas Macho SSV-Nibelungen Übungsschießen 53
19 Christoph Ebner kein Verein Übungsschießen 42
20 Peter Pilarsky PSV Übungsschießen 38
21 Carina Kampner kein Verein Übungsschießen 36
22 Wolfgang Bogner SSC Mahö Übungsschießen 33
23 Johann Haugensteiner SSV-Nibelungen Übungsschießen 31
24 Franz Pötescher SV-Bad Zell Übungsschießen 14
25 Claus Hausl kein Verein Übungsschießen 13
26 Florian Senne IHG Innsbruck Übungsschießen 10
27 Peter Birner PSV St. Pölten Übungsschießen 0
28 Helmut Kellner kein Verein Übungsschießen 0

Wertungsliste
Übungsschießen - 12. August 2017

Sandgrube Gutenbrunn



overall
Rang Name Verein Bewerb Gesamt

1 Matthias Pils SSV-Nibelungen overall 144
2 Hermann Erber SSV Nibelungen overall 142
3 Christoph Pils SSV-Nibelungen overall 120
4 Hannes Haslmair SV-Bad Zell overall 116
5 Jochen Lemersleitner SSC Aigen-Schlägl overall 115
6 Nathalie Schwarz SSV Vöcklabruck overall 115
7 Herbert Schweighofer SSC Mahö overall 114
8 Erwin Leitner SSV-Nibelungen overall 112
9 Thomas Kreuzberger SSV Vöcklabruck overall 110

10 Michael Heinetzberger SSC Aigen-Schlägl overall 109
11 Ralf Rudofsky SSC Mahö overall 104
12 Josef Lahmer SSV-Nibelungen overall 103
13 Christoph Krammer SSV Nibelungen / HSV Amstetten overall 96
14 Rudolf Winkler SSC Mahö overall 84
15 Dominik Lang HSV Ried overall 82
16 Georg Pichler HSV-Amstetten overall 82
17 Gottfried Kreindl SV-Bad Zell overall 82
18 Hannes Neulinger Kuenringer-SJV overall 78
19 Günther Kitzmüller SSC Aigen-Schlägl overall 77
20 Josef Bachhofner Kuenringer-SJV overall 76
21 Berhard Fischer LHA overall 73
22 Jürgen Weissenberger SSV-Nibelungen overall 70
23 Erich Jungwirth SSV-Nibelungen overall 69
24 Alfred Etzelstorfer SV-Bad Zell overall 67
25 Franz Erber SSV-Nibelungen overall 65
26 Michael Gansberger SSV-Nibelungen overall 64
27 Julia Seifert SSV-Nibelungen overall 58
28 Thomas Freinberger SSV-Nibelungen overall 55
29 Thomas Macho SSV-Nibelungen overall 53
30 Manuela Steiger SSV-Nibelungen overall 48
31 Christoph Ebner kein Verein overall 42
32 Peter Pilarsky PSV overall 38
33 Carina Kampner kein Verein overall 36
34 Wolfgang Bogner SSC Mahö overall 33
35 Johann Haugensteiner SSV-Nibelungen overall 31
36 Gerald Groiss SSC Aigen-Schlägl overall 31
37 Franz Pötescher SV-Bad Zell overall 14
38 Claus Hausl kein Verein overall 13
39 Florian Senne IHG Innsbruck overall 10
40 Peter Birner PSV St. Pölten overall 0
41 Helmut Kellner kein Verein overall 0
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Sniper Challenge
Rang Name Verein Bewerb Gesamt

1 Matthias Pils SSV-Nibelungen Sniper Challenge 144
2 Hermann Erber SSV Nibelungen Sniper Challenge 142
3 Hannes Haslmair SV-Bad Zell Sniper Challenge 116
4 Jochen Lemersleitner SSC Aigen-Schlägl Sniper Challenge 115
5 Michael Heinetzberger SSC Aigen-Schlägl Sniper Challenge 109
6 Ralf Rudofsky SSC Mahö Sniper Challenge 104
7 Rudolf Winkler SSC Mahö Sniper Challenge 84
8 Georg Pichler HSV-Amstetten Sniper Challenge 82
9 Erich Jungwirth SSV-Nibelungen Sniper Challenge 69

10 Alfred Etzelstorfer SV-Bad Zell Sniper Challenge 67
11 Julia Seifert SSV-Nibelungen Sniper Challenge 58
12 Manuela Steiger SSV-Nibelungen Sniper Challenge 48
13 Gerald Groiss SSC Aigen-Schlägl Sniper Challenge 31

Wertungsliste
Sniper Challenge - 12. August 2017
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